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FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted;

fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

BaseFare - ... $1.50
Base Half Fare - ................ccoccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie, $0.75
BusPlusFare - ..., $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare - ....................c.cooviiiiin. $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the
day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first

three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of

the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecu-

tive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for

31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a

fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare
card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare
on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator

card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA'’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be
excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or

discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin.
Members of public may request information on this policy

or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @
www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.
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From Schodack to Albany

Amazon
Schodack

415a
530a

Schodack
Park &
Ride

MONDAY - FRID

418a
533a
619a
649a
747a
1127a
127p
356p
422p
507p
621p

Columbia Columbia

Hudson
Ave &
Concourse Broadway

AY

Empire

Tied el saut

Rd Ave
426a 428a
541a 543a -
628a 632a 640a
658a 702a 710a
756a 801a 811a
1136a 1141a 1150a
136p 141p 150p
405p 410p 419p
431p 436p 445p
516p 520p e
630p 635p 644p

S. Pearl St
& Hudson
Ave

433a
548a

From Albany to Schodack

1 4 p 5 6 7 8

Empire
State Plaza
Concourse

Hudson &
Broadway

S. Pearl St
& Beaver

St

Columbia
Tpke &
Sherwood

Ave

590

Columbia

Tpke

Schodack
Park &

Ride

Amazon
Schodack

MONDAY - FRIDAY

710a
811a
1040a
315p
419p
445p
537p

538a
650a

434p

545a
657a
727a
831a
1059a
333p
439p
441p
504p
557p

549a
702a
732a
836a
1104a
338p
444p
446p
509p
602p

556a
711a
741a
845a
1113a
347p
453p
455p
518p
611p

8 7 6 5 1 4 3 8 7 6 5 3 8 7 6 5 3

Columbia

Amazon
Schodack

SATURDAY

415a
530a
502p
617p

p 5 6 7 8 p 5 6 7 8

Columbia
Tpke &
Sherwood

S. Pearl St
& Beaver

St

SATURDAY

539a
654a
439p
554p

Schodack Columbia
Tpke &
Gilligan Rd

Park &

Ride

418a
533a
505p
620p

Ave

546a
701a
446p
601p

426a
541a
513p
628p

590

Columbia

Tpke

549a
704a
449p
604p

Tpke &

Sherwood

Ave

428a
543a
515p
630p

Schodack

Park &
Ride

557a
712a
457p
612p

S. Pearl St
& Hudson

Ave

433a
548a
520p
635p

Amazon

Schodack

600a
715a
500p
615p

From Schodack to Albany

Amazon
Schodack

415a
530a
502p
617p

From Albany to Schodack

S. Pearl St
& Beaver

St

SUNDAY & MAJOR HOLIDAYS

539a
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439p
554p

Schodack Columbia
Tpke &
Gilligan Rd

Park &

Ride

418a
533a
505p
620p

Columbia
Tpke &
Sherwood

Ave

546a
701a
446p
601p

426a
541a
513p
628p

590

Columbia

Tpke

549a
704a
449p
604p

Columbia

Tpke &

Sherwood

Ave

SUNDAY & MAJOR HOLIDAYS

428a
543a
515p
630p

Schodack

Park &
Ride

557a
712a
457p
612p

S. Pearl St
& Hudson
Ave

433a
548a
520p
635p

Amazon
Schodack

600a
715a
500p
615p



